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Remarks 

Works 
Division, 

Baisi 
Rural 

Works 
Department, 

Executive 
Engineer, 

41.57469 

41.57469 

13 (In 
Lakh) 
Demant 

Current 

121.69999 

12 (In 
Lakh) 

M
easurem

ent Value 

80.12530 

11 (In 
LaBkh) 

Expenditure 
Totai 

80.12530 

10 (In 
Lakh) 

Received 
Allotment 

Works 
Division, 

Baisi 
Rural 

Works 
Department, 

Sr.Divisional 
Agon 

ottcer. 

9.84736 

9 

364.78000| 
328.80193 

Main 
Work 

M
aintenance 

(In 
Lakh) 

Agreem
ent 

Amount 

7 

Amount 

3.380 

6 

(In 
Km) 

Length 

(In 
Lakh) 

Administrative 
Sanction 

Total=| 

Lucky 
Sinha 

5 

Contractor Name of 

18-BAISI-04 MMGSY 
W

B
 

4 

dakshinatola 
kakaroaa chaik 

to 
kaare 

laal 

MMGSY 
(WB) 

Allotment 
Requisition 

Fornat 
Rural 

Works 
Department 

3 

Name of 
Raod 

Package 
No. 

2018-19 

2 

Year 

1 SI. 
No. 

Name 
of 

Division: 
E.E. 

RWD, 
Works 

Division, 
Baisi 



PIU - RWD, Works Division, Baisi. 

SI. No 

1 

2 
3 

5 

6 

7 

9 

10 
1 
2 

13 

14 
15 
16 

17 
18 
19 

20 
21 

Name of 
Scheme 

Construction 
lof Rural roads 

under 
MMGSY 

[WB.] 

Letter No. 
91 

144 

41 

79 
226 
252 
280 

304 
318 
325 
330 
334 
348 
372 
397 
399 

3 

24 
37 

43 

Sanction No, & Date with 
Amount 

Kind of Checks exercised: 

(See Government of India's Decision () below Rule -150) 
Form of Utilization Certificate upto the month of March 2023 

MMGSY WB] 

(in Rs. lacs) 

Date 
02.06.2020 

3. Physical Progress achieved: 

07.09.2020 

i.Construction of Road Works. 

17.03.2021 

i.Construction of CD works. 

05.06.2021 
01.02.2022 
3/8/2022 
4/712022 
6/9/2022 
7/1/2022 

7/20/2022 
7I30/2022 
8/17/2022 
13:09:22 
21:10:22 
16:12:22 

3:12:22 
4:01:23 

19.01.23 

1.3.23 
23.03.23 
07.04.23 

Total 

ii. Construction materials have been tested. 

FORM GFR 19-A 

V. All other codal formalities have been observed. 

Amount Received 

(in Rs. lacs) 
4141.89922 

Amount 

Sr.DivisionatACC9ps dcg 
RWD, Works Divisioh, Baisi 

2018.16260 

330.77955 
57.76828| 
52.87096| 

Certified that out of Rs. 4141.89922 lacs received upto date 

|in favour of Executive Enaineer. RWD, Works Division, 

Baisi a sum of Rs.3834.2659 lacs has been utilized for the 

purpose of MMGSY Schemes as given in the margin for 

which it was sanctioned and that the balance of 

Rs.307.63332 lacs remaining unutilized at the end of the 

period under MMGSY WB) 

64.21681| 
166.90325 
355.41883 

196.42739| 
124.37901 
76.18120| 
12.08912 
29.37966 
76.23144| 

193.16399| 
55.89376 

102.93526| 

2. Certified that I have satisfied myself that the conditions on which the grants-in-aid was sanctioned have been duly fulfilled/ are being 

fulflled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually utilized for the purpose for which it was 

sanctioned. 

85.13988| 
25.31531 

i. Works have been Supervised by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

ii, Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive engineer / Superintending Engineer. 

24.27706| 
77.75183 
16.61403 

4141.89922 

iv, Measurements have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant Engineer / Executive Engineer. 

Particulars 

Page 1 of 1 

Executive Engineer 
RWD, Works Division, Baisi 
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